
2024-2025 Major Calendar Dates: SSSAS Centennial Year
Monday, August 19 - Friday, August 23 New Faculty Orientation

Monday, August 26 - Wednesday August 28 Opening Faculty/Staff Meetings

Thursday, August 29 - Friday, August 30 Student Orientations

Monday, September 2 Labor Day (School Closed)

Tuesday, September 3 First Day of Classes for Students ES-12

Saturday, September 21 Homecoming

Monday, October 14 Indigenous Peoples Day/Columbus Day (School Closed)

Tuesday, November 26 Dismissal for Thanksgiving Vacation (Full Day of Classes)

Monday, December 2 ES-12 Faculty Professional Day; No Classes for Students ES-12

Tuesday, December 3 School Resumes

Monday, December 16-19 US Exams

Thursday, December 19 Christmas Vacation Dismissal (½ Day of Classes/Exams)

December 20-January 5 Christmas Vacation

Monday, January 6 School Resumes

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (School Closed) and
Inauguration Day 2025 (both on same day)

Friday, February 14 ES-12 Faculty Professional Day; No Classes for Students ES-12

Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day (School Closed)

Thursday, March 20 Dismissal for Spring Break (Full Day of Classes)

Tuesday, April 1 School Resumes

Friday, April 18 Good Friday (School Closed)

Monday, April 21 Easter Monday (School Open unless we have no snow days– if no snow
days during winter, we will be closed on Easter Monday)

April 25-28 Alumni, Reunion Weekend and Centennial Celebration

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day (School Closed)

Thursday-Tuesday, June 3-6 US Exams

Saturday, June 7 Commencement

Tuesday, June 10 5th Grade Recognition

Wednesday, June 11 8th Grade Recognition

Thursday, June 12 Final Faculty Meeting


